WAREHOUSE IDENTIFICATION
CUPBOARDS/LOCKERS &
SMOKING SHELTERS
SMALL PARTS STORAGE
WORKBENCHES
pages 2 - 13
pages 14 - 15
pages 16 - 21

extra level
extra level
order code: F/S/076
order code: F/S/001
Height: 2080mm and 2400mm
Widths: 900mm and 1200mm
Depths: 300mm/450mm/600mm and 900mm
Bay capacity: A maximum bay load of 3000kgs with beams
at 1000mm centres
Shelf capacity: 900mm wide - 375kg (uniformly distributed load)
(up to 600mm deep) 1200mm wide - 350kg (uniformly distributed load)
Shelf capacity: 900mm wide - 200kg (uniformly distributed load)
(900mm deep) 1200mm wide - 200kg (uniformly distributed load)
Finish: Posts -  Epoxy powder coated blue
Beams -  Epoxy powder coated grey
�
See page 28
for Sack
Trucks
See page 16
for Metabins
and page 19 for
Stack and Store
Containers
£170.67£170.67
from only
Wide access
shelving - perfect
for the storage of
bulky items
Height: 2080mm/2400mm and 3000mm
Widths: 1800mm/2100mm and 2400mm
Depths: 450mm/600mm and 900mm
Bay capacity: A massive 4258kg with beams at 1000mm centres
Shelf capacity: 1800mm wide - 675kg
2100mm wide - 650kg
2400mm wide - 600kg
Finish: Posts - Epoxy powder coated blue
Beams - Epoxy powder coated grey
Other sizes are available, please contact our sales office for further information.
order sizes (mm) price order price
code H x W x D (£) code (£)
F/S/020 2080 x 1800 x 450 170.67 F/S/026 42.93
F/S/021 2080 x 1800 x 600 181.94 F/S/027 46.68
F/S/022 2080 x 1800 x 900 212.62 F/S/028 56.93
F/S/091 2080 x 2100 x 450 182.96 F/S/100 47.03
F/S/092 2080 x 2100 x 600 190.37 F/S/101 49.50
F/S/093 2080 x 2100 x 900 229.92 F/S/102 62.68
F/S/023 2080 x 2400 x 450 195.04 F/S/029 51.04
F/S/024 2080 x 2400 x 600 199.71 F/S/030 52.61
F/S/025 2080 x 2400 x 900 245.60 F/S/031 67.93
Increase the bay height to 2400mm 4.97 Add /2400 to order code
Increase the bay height to 3000mm 14.38       Add /3000 to order code
Wide access shelving – with 3 chipboard shelves
order code: F/S/020
(uniformly distributed load)}
extra level
Speedrax accessories
order description price
code (£)
F/S/017 Floor fixing bracket 1.39
(for greater stability)
- priced each
F/S/018 Joining plates 6.00
(for joining bays in runs)
- priced per pack
F/S/019 Rubber mallet 6.09
- priced each
Rubber mallet
Joining plateFloor fixing bracket
order sizes (mm) no. of no. of price
code H x W x D levels boxes (£)
F/S/050 2080 x 1200 x 450 4 18 181.70
Single depth box storage
order code: F/S/056
Speedrax archive shelving (Shortspan) Speedrax archive shelving (Wide access)
�
order sizes (mm) no. of no. of price
code H x W x D levels boxes (£)
F/S/052 2080 x 1800 x 450 3 30 273.60
F/S/054 2080 x 1800 x 450 4 30 316.51
Single depth box storage �
order sizes (mm) no. of no. of price
code H x W x D levels boxes (£)
F/S/051 2080 x 1200 x 900 4 36 282.89
Double depth box storage �
Carriage is FREE for all UK mainland deliveries!4 5Order today, follow our step by step guide on page 35
Document storage boxes�
• Cost-effective document
storage shelving
• All units are complete with
document boxes
• Single and double depth
bays available
order code: F/S/053
order sizes (mm) no. of no. of price
code H x W x D levels boxes (£)
F/S/053 2080 x 1800 x 900 3 70 454.23
F/S/055 2080 x 1800 x 900 4 70 509.71
Double depth box storage
�
order code: F/S/054
Maximise
space in
your archive
stores...
£181.70£181.70
only
£282.89£282.89
only
£34.32£34.32
only
£454.23£454.23
from only
• All boxes are printed with a
‘contents’ panel
• 450mm(l) x 340mm(w) x 270mm(d)
• Packs of 10 supplied flat
• Includes lids
Carriage is FREE for all UK mainland deliveries!6 7Order today, follow our step by step guide on page 35
Speedrax garment racks Speedrax container shelving
order sizes (mm) price
code H x W x D (£)
F/S/089 2080 x 1200 x 600 84.47
F/S/090 2400 x 1200 x 600 88.89
Finish: Posts -  Epoxy powder coated blue
Beams -  Epoxy powder coated grey
Complete with two hanging rail levels and base
shelf for additional storage
2400mm high units available for the storage
of longer garments
Shelf capacity: 350kg uniformly distributed load
Bay capacity: 3000kgs
Finish: Posts - Epoxy powder coated blue
Shelves - Epoxy powder coated grey
Standard bays are complete with 6 shelves
and 15 x 32 litre ‘Stack and Store’ containers.
�Combi-Stor shelving
�
Stack and Store containers
(r) red
(a) blue
(g) green
(y) yellow
Container colour options;
please suffix order code with:
(r) red (g) green
(a) blue (y) yellow
order sizes (mm) price
code H x W x D (£)
F/S/088 2080 x 1200 x 450 220.75
Container colour options;
please suffix order code with:
Please specify colour for containers:
order code: F/S/089
Ideal for thewarehousing of garments and for backroom storage in retail outlets
Need to organise your storage in the office, stockroom or staff room?... Combi-Stor units arethe perfect solution!
Material: Prime grade, co-polymer polypropylene
Nest for space saving. Can be used on shelves or roller conveyors
order size pack capacity price per price per
code (mm) quantity initial each additional
pack of 5 (£) pack of 5 (£)
F/SS/001 380 x 280 x 200 5 15ltr 19.20 14.70
F/SS/002 485 x 360 x 250 5 32ltr 27.85 23.35
F/SS/003 500 x 375 x 300 5 50ltr 36.50 32.00
See page 3
for Speedrax
accessories
£84.47£84.47
from only
£220.75£220.75
only
£19.20£19.20
from only
per pack
QBL bolt free shelving (80kg shelf loading) QB2 bolt free shelving (170kg shelf loading)
Standard bays with open back and sides comprising 6 shelves. For each
run choose one starter bay and as many extension bays as necessary
height width depth order price   order  price
(mm) (mm) (mm) code (£) code (£)
2100 900 300 F/QL/001 187.36 F/QL/002 138.29
2100 900 450 F/QL/003 224.68 F/QL/004 174.62
2100 900 500 F/QL/005 231.64 F/QL/006 181.25
starter bay            extension bay
width depth order price
(mm) (mm) code (£)
900 300 F/QL/033 11.23
900 450 F/QL/034 11.50
900 500 F/QL/035 17.64
height width depth order price   order  price
(mm) (mm) (mm) code (£) code (£)
2100 900 300 F/QL/007 265.36 F/QL/008 202.58
2100 900 450 F/QL/009 310.28 F/QL/010 242.71
2100 900 500 F/QL/011 320.74 F/QL/012 251.09
starter bay            extension bay
QBL shelving bays - clad �
Carriage is FREE for all UK mainland deliveries!8 9Order today, follow our step by step guide on page 35
Standard bays with clad back and sides comprising 6 shelves. For each

F/P/003 278 222 165 12 12 55.20
F/P/004 280 425 184 6 24 47.22
Container colour options: please suffix order code with:
(r) red (a) blue (g) green (y) yellow
order pack price per
code quantity pack (£)
F/P/005 10 16.30
Grey plastic dividers are available in packs of ten
for codes 003 and 004
Material: High grade, re-cyclable co-polymer
polypropylene
Metabins are supplied with labels
Material: Mild steel
Finish: Epoxy powder coated ivory
�
Louvred panels
order height width LPV** price
code (mm) (mm) (£)
F/P/006 450 450 54 12.84
F/P/007 900 450 108 25.71
F/P/008 1800 450 216 49.20
**Note: To determine how many Metabins will fit onto the
louvred panel units - simply divide the LPV by the MBU.
order code: F/P/052
Mini-Kit 2
Comprises 1 No. 450mm x 450mm panel
and 9 x Blue 002 Metabins
Mini-Kits
Mini-Kit 1
Comprises 1 No. 450mm x 450mm panel
and 16 x Red 001 Metabins
Containers:
Dividers:
order code: F/P/053
Wire hooks�
Metabin plastic containers
Maximise your
small parts storage
with containers and
panels from the
Metabin system
Mix and match
containers
and panels for
an adaptable
system
Length: 75mm and 150mm
Finish: Passivated
order type length LPV* price per
code (mm) pack (£)
F/P/055 single 75 2 12.85
F/P/056 double 75 2 14.22
F/P/057 single 150 2 14.91
F/P/058 double 150 2 16.30
*Divide the number of louvres on your chosen panel by 2 to
determine how many hooks will fit onto that panel. Refer to
panels on page 16.
£49.00£49.00
from only
per pack
£12.85£12.85
from only
per pack of 10
£12.84£12.84
from only
£28.75£28.75
only
£31.23£31.23
only
Carriage is FREE for all UK mainland deliveries!18 19Order today, follow our step by step guide on page 35
Louvred panel racks and trolleys Stack and store containers
Double sided trolley
�
Material: Mild material mounted on 4 no. rubber tyred,
swivel castors
Base size: 1000mm x 500mm
Finish: Epoxy powder coated ivory
Stack and store containers�
Material: Prime grade, co-polymer polypropylene
Nest for space saving. Can be used on shelves or roller conveyors
Free standing racks�
order type height width price
code (mm) (mm) (£)
F/P/009 Single sided starter bay 1800 1000 276.88
F/P/010 Complete with 50 x 001, 24 x 002 and 12 x 003  Metabins 428.60
F/P/011 Single sided extension bay 1800 1000 228.72
F/P/012 Complete with 50 x 001, 24 x 002 and 12 x 003 Metabins 380.44
F/P/013 Double sided starter bay 1800 1000 379.37
F/P/014 Complete with 50 x 001, 24 x 002, 24 x 003 & 6 x 004 Metabins 633.51
F/P/015 Double sided extension bay 1800 1000 326.79
F/P/016 Complete with 50 x 001, 24 x 002, 24 x 003 & 6 x 004 Metabins 580.93
Material: Mild steel, mounted on adjustable feet
Finish: Epoxy powder coated ivory
001 - Red
002 - Blue

perspex back 3,199.68
Stainless steel floor mounted sentinel bin
order code price
(£)
F/CL/109 270.72
order code price
(£)
F/CL/110 153.60
H x W x D (mm): 375mm x 205mm x 70mm
Stainless steel wall mounted bin
Accessories
order code price
(£)
F/CL/107 144.96
Overall width: 1500mm
Information: To suit Premier Shelter only
order code price
(£)
F/CL/108 142.08
Overall width: 1500mm
Information: Powder coated for a
durable finish
Integral perch seat
Freestanding perch seat
£112.61£112.61
from only
£37.90£37.90
stands from only
H x W x D (mm): 875mm x 200mm x 200mm
Carriage is FREE for all UK mainland deliveries!28 29Order today, follow our step by step guide on page 35
Trucks Modular trolleys
Sack trucks
Shelf trucks
order code: F/TT/006
H x W x D: 1000mm x 470mm x 410mm
Foot iron (W x D): 350mm x 180mm
Wheel size: 200mm solid rubber
Capacity: 100kg
Finish: Powder coated red
H x W x D: 1085mm x 505mm x 475mm
Foot iron (W x D): 350mm x 260mm
Wheel size: 200mm solid rubber
Capacity: 100kg
Hand grips: Red knuckle guard
Overall platform
size L x W: 880mm x 590mm
Platform material: Galvanised sheet steel
(corrosion resistant)
Wheel size: 100mm x 45mm (2 fixed, 2 swivel)
Capacity: 300kg
H x W x D (extended): 1090mm x 412mm x 406mm
H x W x D (folded): 715mm x 190mm x 412mm
Folding foot: 250mm x 360mm
Material: lightweight aluminium
Wheel size: 150mm solid rubber
Material: Super strong moulded polyethylene
Wheel size: 4 x 100mm castors (2 with brake)
Capacity: 120kg
Finish: Black
Easy to clean and does not rust, dent or chip
Free mallet for assembly
�
�
�
�
�
Grey steel sack truck
Budget sack truck
order description sizes (mm) size (mm) price
code L x W x H between shelves (£)
F/TT/041 3 shelf 610 x 458 x 840 305 111.57
F/TT/042 2 shelf 890 x 610 x 880 650 158.00
F/TT/043 3 shelf 890 x 610 x 865 292 192.47
overall dimensions platform size capacity weight wheel diameter order price
H x L x W (mm) L x W (mm) (kg) (kg) (mm) code (£)
225 x 910 x 500 850 x 500 400 22 160 F/F/001 132.30
270 x 1060 x 600 1000 x 600 500 27 200 F/F/002 136.50
270 x 1060 x 700 1000 x 700 500 30 200 F/F/003 140.70
270 x 1260 x 800 1200 x 800 500 35 200 F/F/004 156.45
Platform truck
Foldaway sack truck
Supplied knock-down
order code: F/TT/007
order code: F/TT/002order code: F/TT/001
• Modular trolleys can be
altered, interchanged
and supplemented in
many ways
• Capacity up to 500kg
• Complies with Euronorm
1757-3 for enhanced
operator safety
• Tubular and angle
welded steel
• Finish resists impact
and scratches
• Decked in beech
veneered heavy duty
particle board
• 2 castor and 2 fixed
wheels
• Solid rubber tyres
• Some items on this page
will be supplied flat pack
overall dimensions platform size capacity wheel diameter open panelled mesh
H x L x W (mm) L x W (mm) (kg) (mm) code price (£) code price (£) code price (£)
950 x 970 x 500 850 x 500 400 160 F/F/005 155.40 F/F/009 173.25 F/F/013 166.95
990 x 1120 x 600 1000 x 600 500 200 F/F/006 161.70 F/F/010 180.60 F/F/014 174.30
990 x 1120 x 700 1000 x 700 500 200 F/F/007 164.85 F/F/011 184.80 F/F/015 179.55
990 x 1320 x 900 1200 x 800 500 200 F/F/008 183.75 F/F/012 201.60 F/F/016 195.30
overall dimensions platform size capacity wheel diameter double end 3-sided box cart
H x L x W (mm) L x W (mm) (kg) (mm) code price (£) code price (£) code price (£)
950 x 1030 x 500 850 x 500 400 160 F/F/017 214.20 F/F/021 241.50 F/F/025 269.85
990 x 1180 x 600 1000 x 600 500 200 F/F/018 222.60 F/F/022 252.00 F/F/026 280.35
990 x 1180 x 700 1000 x 700 500 200 F/F/019 228.90 F/F/023 258.30 F/F/027 287.70
990 x 1320 x 800 1200 x 800 500 200 F/F/020 246.75 F/F/024 278.25 F/F/028 310.80
order code: F/F/007 order code: F/F/011
One open end One panelled end
Platform Trolleys with One End
Multi-Sided Trolleys
Basic Platform Trolleys
One mesh end
Double End Trolley 3 Sided Trolley Box Cart
order code: F/F/015
order code: F/F/019 order code: F/F/023 order code: F/F/027
£40.53£40.53
only
£111.57£111.57
£97.68£97.68
only
£45.87£45.87
only
£52.77£52.77
only
from only
Carriage is FREE for all UK mainland deliveries!30 31Order today, follow our step by step guide on page 35
Manual handling equipment Manual handling equipment
�
order description price
code (£)
F/MH/001 manual aluminium 624.90
F/MH/002 manual steel 410.70
Platform W x L: 450mm x 760mm
Lift range: 255mm – 780mm
Capacity: 150kg
Information: Available in super lightweight aluminium
or steel
Folds flat for easy transportation and storage
Manual hydraulic operation
All models fitted with overload valve and
slow lowering valve to control the lowering
speed
Fitted with rubber non-marking tyres to
prevent damage to floors.
Scissor tables –light duty
The light duty 150kg scissor tables are light, portable, highly
manoeuvrable and easy to use!
order description price
code (£)
F/MH/028 manual 1,672.05
F/MH/029 battery operated 2,389.20
Capacity: 500kgs
Lift height: 1600mm
Forks: Fixed forks
Information: Lightweight aluminium construction
Single mast for better operator visibility
Weld free, modular construction
High tenacity lifting belt
Manual or battery electric operated
Other sizes and capacities are available.
Please contact our sales office for further
information.
Voyager Stacker
Multi award winning, aluminium, lightweight stacker!
�
order description price
code (£)
F/MH/030 Freedom LiftM8 431.25
Capacity: 100kgs
Overall height: 1350mm
Raised height: 1000mm
Fork length: 440mm

F/TT/039 4 1000 1700 560 1040 251.87
F/TT/040 5 1250 1950 610 1360 309.68
Colours options: please add colour to order code
red
blue
green
beige
order description size (mm) size (mm) price
code height x width diameter of base (£)
F/F/029 polished brass 1000 x 50 350 69.30
F/F/030 polished chrome 1000 x 50 350 61.95
order description width depth (mm) weight price
code (mm) across ramp (kg) (£)
F/F/033 50mm high, 10mph ramp section, yellow 500 350 8.0 31.50
F/F/034 50mm high, 10mph ramp section, black 500 350 8.0 31.50
F/F/035 50mm high, tapered end section, yellow 175 350 1.8 29.70
F/F/036 50mm high, tapered end section, black 175 350 1.8 29.70
order description size (mm) size (mm) price
code height x width diameter of base (£)
F/F/031 polished brass 1000 x 38 350 87.15
F/F/032 polished chrome 1000 x 38 350 98.70
Material: Heavily plated chrome or brass
Turned brass decorative finial
Height: 1 metre high x 38mm dia post
Weight 9kg
Base: 350mm diameter, extra heavy
Deluxe Posts
order description price
code (£)
F/F/038 1m rope barrier with open hook ends 28.35
F/F/039 1m rope barrier with sprung hook ends 28.35
Hook finish: Open or Sprung
Brass or Chrome
Length: 1 Metre
Rope colour: Red, Blue, Green, Black or White